843		
A A		Voi. <u>Mg </u> Page 10730
PNTI 38 00	810117	6
Pioneer National		
Title Insurance Company		THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE:
		STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath }
Filed for Record at Request of		Filed for record at request of
Name PEOPLES MORTGAGE C	OMPANY	on this 16th day of June A.D. 19 81
P.O. BOX 1788 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON		10:34 o'clock A M, and duly
		recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> of <u>Mtg</u> .
$\overline{\widetilde{C}}$ City and State $\underline{ET S E L L}$		age 10730
		EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk
TPNTI File No.		By Clebia a Ganefn Deputy
\$4C•		Fe9_\$3.50 V V
Assignment of Deed of Trust		
For Value Received, the undersigned as B	eneficiary hereby gra	
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVE whose address is Washington, D. C. 20	LOPMENT, WASHINGT	nts, conveys, assigns and transfers to ON, D. C., his successors and assigns
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed o by CONRAD J. INGERSOLL AND NINA E. to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COM	410 f Trust dated Jan	uary 22
by CONRAD J. INGERSOLL AND NINA E. to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COM	INGERSOLL, husband	and wife Grantor
and recorded on January 30	70	Trustee,
	is ofKlamath	County
Washingtoh describing land therein as: Oregon		, country,
Oregon Lot 2 Block 5 1st Addition to Kelene	3 Gardens in the C	ounty of Klamath, State of Oregon
without recourse or warranty, except that the undergined hereby and hereby		
said security instrument:		
(b) the security instrument is a good and walid first lies and in		
and materialmen's liens filed of record regardless of when such liens attach, and prior to all liens, encumbrances, or defects which may arise except such liens or		
ounce maccers as have been anner	Wed by the sector.	oo bomeum Jame
(c) the sum of \$28,674.53 together with the interest from the first day of November, 1980 at the rate of 9.5% per annum, computed as provided in the credit instrument is		
accually due and owing under the said credit instrument.		
(d) the undersigned has a good right	to assign the same	id security and credit instruments.
Together with note or notes therein describ	ed or referred to the	money due and to become due thereon, with
interest, and an rights accrued of to accrue unde	er sald Deed of Trust.	money due and to become due thereon, with
DatedJune_11	, 1981	
	PEOPLES MOI	RTGAGE COPPANY
	10/000	(Beneficiary)
	Bonita Butcher	Name Title And Vice Provident
	By.	(Name Title)Asst Vice President
STATE OF WASHINGTON)	denta G. Chiris	copnervame - 11tle)Asst Vice President
	STATE OF WASH	
COUNTY OF	COUNTY OF K	ing \$ ss.
On this day personally appeared before me	On this 11th	ay of June, 19.81
	before me, the und	lersigned, a Notary Public in and for the a, duly commissioned and sworn, personally
	appeared Bonita	Butcher
to me known to be the individual described in	to me known to be t	. Christopher heAsst Vice President and Asst Vice Pres
and who executed the within foregoing instru- ment, and acknowledged thatsigned	Secretary respective	ly, of Peoples Mortgage Company
the same asfree and voluntary act	the corporation ha	t avouted the familie as the
and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	acknowledged the sa act and deed of said	id instrument to be the free and voluntary corporation, for the uses and purposes there-
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	m menuonea, ana or	EUXLD SEATEONTDAY FROM ATOMADA STATE
day of	seal of said corporatio	nent and that the seal affixed is the corporate
	Witness my hand year first above writt	and official seal hereto affixed the day and
Notory Dublic 1.4		
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at	Notary	Public in and for the State of Washington, sat
FORM DT-10	restanti	5 av